
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 10 2023 (05/03/2023 - 11/03/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7Bravo + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2

5.3
1.3
0.1
1.4
12.6
0.8
0.9
0.4
0.2
15.3
0.6
0.5
0.8
0.2
5.2
0.6
1.1
0.3
0.2
1.3
0.5
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.9
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.8
0.8
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.0
0.6
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.8
0.1

1658
789
184
728
2535
484
664
462
291
2932
589
541
470
181
2066
361
625
290
143
1113
570
412
207
509
38
361
156
188
317
501
107
177
106
45
187
69
255
135
91
347
491
242
239
145
34
390
257
570
151
559
209

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 10 2023 (05/03/2023 - 11/03/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon

0.6
0.2
5.5
1.3
0.2
0.3
0.5
6.6
0.5
0.8
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.7
0.0
1.1
0.1
0.5
0.8
1.7
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.9
0.7
1.8
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.7
0.1

446
216
1479
346
137
396
502
1554
174
458
129
191
99
719
136
364
137
522
382
848
344
445
633
216
499
288
948
237
409
151
361
190
217
337
253
380
268
304
181
367
300
167
464
215
272
355
242
293
170
257
75

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 10 2023 (05/03/2023 - 11/03/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Pop Up Hits
 Real Life
 Real Life +2
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 WWE
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.4
0.8
0.2
0.1
2.2
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.2
0.6
0.1
1.4
0.1
0.6
0.2
0.9

202
530
259
116
617
101
119
230
128
99
366
109
608
177
293
163
693

 ALL FTA 50.9 4766
 ALL STV 49.1 4669
 ALL TV 100.0 5483

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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